
Fleet Lists - Hamburg, Germany

This is our list of current open top buses in Hamburg, Germany.

Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Die Hanse-Stadtrundfahrt

Fleet List

FLEET NO REG NO CHASSIS / BODY LAYOUT LIVERY PREVIOUS KNOWN OWNER

- HH-HE 3100 MAN Lion's City / Burillo/City-Cabrio-
Bus DD

OO51/24D Die Hanse-Stadtrundfahrt (orange/yellow) new ?/13

2 HH-HE 206 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Die Hanse-Stadtrundfahrt (orange/yellow/black) Pokra Omnibus Team und Werkstatt GmbH {dealer}, 
Berlin, c10/08; BVG (3899), Berlin, ?/??

Previous Registration Numbers

HH-HE 206 was previously B-V 3899

Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Hamburg City Vision GmbH

Fleet List

FLEET NO REG NO CHASSIS / BODY LAYOUT LIVERY PREVIOUS KNOWN OWNER

- HH-FL 651 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3674), Berlin,  ?/10

- HH-HH 239 MAN A22 / Burillo OO51/21D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) new, 1/16

- HH-HH 3891 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3928), Berlin, 3/10

- HH-HH 6294 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3959), Berlin, by 4/11

- HH-MM 2035 MAN A22 / Burillo OO51/21D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) new, 8/15

- HH-MM 2166 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3773), Berlin, by ?/??

- HH-MM 2349 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (1910), Berlin, by ?/??

- HH-MM 2943 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (1880), Berlin, by ?/??

- HH-MM 3669 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3953), Berlin, by 3/10

- HH-MM 5021 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3818), Berlin, by ?/??

- HH-MM 5376 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3960), Berlin, by 4/11

- HH-MM 5482 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt (red & yellow) BVG (3961), Berlin, by 4/11
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Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Hamburg City Vision GmbH - continued from previous page

Previous Registration Numbers

HH-FL 651 was previously B-V 3674

HH-HH 3891 was previously HH-FL 291, B-V 3928

HH-HH 6294 was previously HH-MM 5694, B-V 3959

HH-MM 2166 was previously HH-MM 1963, B-V 3773

HH-MM 2349 was previously B-V 1910

HH-MM 2943 was previously B-V 1880

HH-MM 3669 was previously HH-MM 3568, B-V 3953

HH-MM 5021 was previously HH-LZ 5124, HH-MM 3324, B-V 3818

HH-MM 5376 was previously HH-MM 2941, B-V 3960

HH-MM 5482 was previously HH-MM 6183, B-V 3961

Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Hamburger Stradtrundfahrt - Die Roten Doppeldecker GmbH

Fleet List

FLEET NO REG NO CHASSIS / BODY LAYOUT LIVERY PREVIOUS KNOWN OWNER

- HH-WP 1824 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/??D Stadtrundfahrt Hamburg DIE ROTEN DOPPELDECKER (red) Dorka, Hamburg, ?/99

Wg. 1 HH-HH 6834 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Pokra Omnibus Team und Werkstatt GmbH {dealer}, 
Berlin, ?/06; Meyering Reisen, Lingen, by 7/04

Wg. 10 HH-MM 4652 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) alga Nutzfahrzeughandel {dealer}, Sittensen, 5/03; 
Mannika, Güstrow, ?/01

Wg. 11 HH-MM 1713 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Unidentified, Germany, ?/03

Wg. 12 HH-MM 2847 MAN SD200 / Orenstein & Koppel OO53/35D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Globetrotter Reisen GmbH, Rosengarten,3/04

Wg. 13 HH-HH 5494 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Staak STV-Service, Harsefeld, 4/06

Wg. 14 HH-MM 5282 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO53/35D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Hamburger Hummelbahn Potsdam, Potsdam, 4/04

Wg. 15 HH-MM 5639 Vetter 11 SHD / ? OO??/??D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Gullivers-Reisen, Berlin, 12/02

Wg. 16 HH-MM 2647 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Hamburg Tour Christa Rduch, 12/10

Wg. 17 HH-HH 3820 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Hamburg Tour Christa Rduch, 12/10

Wg. 2 HH-MM 4784 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Löwen-Reisen, Bochum [not operated], ?/13

Wg. 3 HH-MM 1104 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO53/35D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) BVG (3109), Berlin, 12/93

Wg. 4 HH-MM 3778 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) alga Nutzfahrzeughandel {dealer}, Sittensen, ?/98; 
BVG (1941), Berlin, ?/97

Wg. 5 HH-MM 118 MAN SD200 / Orenstein & Koppel OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) alga Nutzfahrzeughandel {dealer}, Sittensen, ?/95; 
BVG (3145), Berlin, 5/94

Wg. 6 HH-MM 5725 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) transferred from Hamburger Stradtrundfahrt - Die 
Roten Doppeldecker GmbH (Wg. 8), Dresden, 3/10

Wg. 7 HH-MM 3779 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) alga Nutzfahrzeughandel {dealer}, Sittensen, ?/98; 
BVG (3239), Berlin, 12/97

Wg. 8 HH-MM 1295 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO53/35D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) Hamburger Hummelbahn Betriebsgesellschaft mbH, 
Schwerin, by 10/08

Wg. 9 HH-MM 392 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO53/35D STADTRUNDFAHRT (red) transferred from Hamburger Stradtrundfahrt - Die 
Roten Doppeldecker GmbH, Dresden, 5/10
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Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Hamburger Stradtrundfahrt - Die Roten Doppeldecker GmbH - continued from previous page

Previous Registration Numbers

HH-HH 3820 was previously OD-HH 555, B-V 1929

HH-HH 5494 was previously M-KN 1718, B-V 1942

HH-HH 6834 was previously EL-PK 96, B-V 1893

HH-MM 1104 was previously B-V 3109

HH-MM 118 was previously B-V 3145

HH-MM 1295 was previously SN-WF 55, BOT-301, B-V 3105

HH-MM 1713 was previously B-VX 8541, B-V 3431

HH-MM 2647 was previously OD-HH 537, B-V 1724

HH-MM 2847 was previously WL-WY 58, B-V 2873

HH-MM 3778 was previously B-V 1941

HH-MM 3779 was previously B-V 3239

HH-MM 392 was previously DD-HH 622, HH-MM 6436, B-CM 7150, B-V 3023

HH-MM 4652 was previously WST-WE 40, B-V 1921

HH-MM 4784 was previously B-V 3287

HH-MM 5282 was previously P-HH 75, DD-CE 5968, DD-HH 804, B-V 3114

HH-MM 5639 was previously B-AA 6564, LB-LY 244, S-HM 4186

HH-MM 5725 was previously DD-HH 6006, HH-MM 2438, B-V 1885

HH-WP 1824 was previously B-V 1937

Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Hansa Rundfahrt GmbH (Top-Tour Hamburg)

Fleet List

FLEET NO REG NO CHASSIS / BODY LAYOUT LIVERY PREVIOUS KNOWN OWNER

- HH-MM 1140 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue)

- HH-MM 1184 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Top-Tour Hamburg Stadtrundfahrt (blue/red/white) BVG [CITY SIGHT CRUISER- demonstrator] (2061), 
Berlin, by 9/07

- HH-MM 1250 MAN ND202 / ABB-Henschel OO46/25T Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue) BVG (3004), Berlin, by 5/11

- HH-MM 2037 MAN ND202 / ABB-Henschel OO46/25T Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue) BVG (3028), Berlin, by 4/10

- HH-MM 224 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue)

- HH-MM 2414 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue)

- HH-MM 3680 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue) BVG [Top Tour] (3502), Berlin, by 7/07

- HH-MM 389 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D Stadtrundfahrt 1 Top-Tour Hamburg (blue)

Previous Registration Numbers

HH-MM 1140 was previously B-V 1710

HH-MM 1184 was previously B-V 2061, B-V 3536

HH-MM 1250 was previously B-V 3004

HH-MM 2037 was previously B-V 3028

HH-MM 224 was previously B-V 3358

HH-MM 2414 was previously B-V 3240

HH-MM 3680 was previously B-V 3502

HH-MM 389 was previously B-V 3354
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Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Stadtrundfahrt Hamburg - Die Gelben Doppeldecker GmbH

Fleet List

FLEET NO REG NO CHASSIS / BODY LAYOUT LIVERY PREVIOUS KNOWN OWNER

- OD-HH 537 Volvo B9TL / Unvi Urbis OO??/??D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) Vikingbus (936), Copenhagen, 12/10

- OD-HH 555 Volvo B9TL / Unvi Urbis OO??/??D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) Vikingbus (937), Copenhagen, 12/10

- OD-IR 1000 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) BVG (3828), Berlin, ?/10

- OD-JA 579 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) Berlin City Tour, Berlin, ?/07

- OD-VN 102 MJT / Integral OO47/27D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) new, 5/11

- OD-VU 191 MAN SD200 / Waggon Union OO47/34D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) Pokra Omnibus Team und Werkstatt GmbH {dealer}, 
Berlin, 4/08; BVG (3452), Berlin, 4/02

- OD-YF 140 MJT / Integral OO47/27D STADTRUNDFAHRT (yellow, with multicoloured cartoon images) new, 5/11

Previous Registration Numbers

OD-HH 537 was previously XN 93 524

OD-HH 555 was previously XN 93 523

OD-IR 1000 was previously B-V 3828

OD-JA 579  was previously B-DD 3460, B-V 3460

OD-VU 191 was previously B-V 3452

Buses used on sightseeing tours.
HAMBURG - Wilhelm Lau e.K (Hamburg City Tour)

Fleet List

FLEET NO REG NO CHASSIS / BODY LAYOUT LIVERY PREVIOUS KNOWN OWNER

- HH-JZ 2006 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Hamburg City Tour (yellow/blue) Bus-George, Hamburg, by 7/08

- HH-JZ 2009 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Hamburg City Tour (yellow/blue) Bus-George, Hamburg, ?/08

- HH-JZ 4000 MAN / Sercar A22 OPO??/??D Stadtrundfahrt (black)

- HH-WL 2140 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Hamburg City Tour (yellow/blue)

- HH-WL 2144 MAN SD202 / Waggon Union OO47/32D Hamburg City Tour (yellow/blue) BVG (3569), Berlin, by 2/07

Previous Registration Numbers

HH-JZ 2006 was previously B-KM 1571, B-V 3641

HH-JZ 2009 was previously B-DV 4163, B-V 3621

HH-WL 2140 was previously B-V 3726

HH-WL 2144 was previously HH-WL 2120, B-PC 7456, B-V 3569
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